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05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 1 CORONITAS FC 20/10/2025 22874 MILLAN-ASTRAY SOROA, G 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 2 EL COLECTIVO 20/10/2025 29689 GARCIA-CARRILLO GAZAP 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 2 EL COLECTIVO 20/10/2025 1246 SANZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 2 LABATAMANTA C.F 20/10/2025 27486 SANCHEZ-OSTIZ GALLEGO,  0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 3 TABERNA EL FAROL 20/10/2025 912 MARTINEZ DALMAU, JUAN  0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 3 TABERNA EL FAROL 20/10/2025 773 SISTO MENENDEZ, ANTONI 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 4 BEVERLY TRONAS 20/10/2025 2463 GALVEZ GAFO, JUAN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 4 BEVERLY TRONAS 20/10/2025 2461 LECUBE CASADO, CARLOS 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 4 BEVERLY TRONAS 20/10/2025 2461 LECUBE CASADO, CARLOS 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 4 LA ASOCIACION CD 20/10/2025 317 FERNANDEZ NEGRO, JAVIE 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 5 LOS SIN NOMBRE 20/10/2025 156 BERZOSA IBORRA, MIGUEL 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 5 ROSCORAE FS 20/10/2025 28689 ALVAREZ DIAZ, GUILLERMO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 5 ROSCORAE FS 20/10/2025 27412 PIZARRO ORTIZ, JAVIER 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 6 ATLETICO TETUAN 20/10/2025 4114 TALLAL AMIRI, ZAKARIAS 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 1 6 TELA CABAS 20/10/2025 15209 SANCHEZ MERLO, FERNAN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 1 ROSCORAE FS 27/10/2025 30624 RODRIGUEZ ZABALEGUI, A 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 1 ROSCORAE FS 27/10/2025 30721 SABUGAL APARICIO, FRAN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 2 ARTISTES FC 27/10/2025 14066 BLANCO OLLERO, AITOR 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 2 ARTISTES FC 27/10/2025 20997 GOMEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 2 TELA CABAS 27/10/2025 3973 FRANCES ALEXANDRE, JUA 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 2 TELA CABAS 27/10/2025 15160 MARTIALAY SANCHEZ, PAB 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 4 LA ASOCIACION CD 27/10/2025 11890 BARBAZAN FERNANDEZ-GA 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 4 TABERNA EL FAROL 27/10/2025 27383 ARRASTIO RIPA, BORJA 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 4 TABERNA EL FAROL 27/10/2025 28639 BRAVO MUÑOZ, FRANCISC 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 27/10/2025 8693 HORMEÑO CRUZ, LUIS 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 27/10/2025 28610 URUÑUELA CARRION, MAR 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 27/10/2025 2976 YBARRA MORA, ALVARO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 27/10/2025 28669 ROSILLO TORRIJOS, JESUS 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 2 5 LABATAMANTA C.F 27/10/2025 27486 SANCHEZ-OSTIZ GALLEGO,  0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 3 ARTISTES FC 10/11/2025 14066 BLANCO OLLERO, AITOR 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 3 ARTISTES FC 10/11/2025 2603 JUNG, YUN SUK 0 0,00
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05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 3 ARTISTES FC 10/11/2025 2603 JUNG, YUN SUK 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 3 EL COLECTIVO 10/11/2025 1246 SANZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 5 ATLETICO TETUAN 10/11/2025 8579 RIOS OROZCO, RICARDO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 5 ATLETICO TETUAN 10/11/2025 15314 AMIRI TANTAONI, AMIN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 5 BEVERLY TRONAS 10/11/2025 2959 DIAZ DAFOUZ, DAVID 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 6 ROSCORAE FS 10/11/2025 30721 SABUGAL APARICIO, FRAN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 6 TELA CABAS 10/11/2025 8961 BERNAL MENCIA, JUAN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 3 6 TELA CABAS 10/11/2025 3887 RIO DIAZ, PEDRO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 2 BEVERLY TRONAS 17/11/2025 3107 CABALLERO DEL RINCON,  0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 2 TELA CABAS 17/11/2025 20928 ECHEVARRIA SAMPER, JAI 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 2 TELA CABAS 17/11/2025 3983 ROBLEDO FERNANDEZ-SA 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 3 TABERNA EL FAROL 17/11/2025 28639 BRAVO MUÑOZ, FRANCISC 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 4 ARTISTES FC 17/11/2025 9105 DAZA AGUILA, CARLOS 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 4 6 ELESPOT MANDANGO 17/11/2025 29706 DIAZ-LAVIADA HERRERO, J 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 1 TELA CABAS 24/11/2025 3887 RIO DIAZ, PEDRO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 1 TELA CABAS 24/11/2025 3983 ROBLEDO FERNANDEZ-SA 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 2 LA ASOCIACION CD 24/11/2025 11890 BARBAZAN FERNANDEZ-GA 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 3 CORONITAS FC 24/11/2025 935 MARTURET DEL RIO, JOSE I 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 3 LOS SIN NOMBRE 24/11/2025 20306 BORREGUERO MORALES, F 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 3 LOS SIN NOMBRE 24/11/2025 20306 BORREGUERO MORALES, F 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 4 ATLETICO TETUAN 24/11/2025 19084 EL HAMMOUCHI HAMOUCH,  0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 4 LABATAMANTA C.F 24/11/2025 1578 GONZALEZ MONEDERO, IG 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 4 LABATAMANTA C.F 24/11/2025 28567 SANCHEZ-OSTIZ GALLEGO,  0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 5 ARTISTES FC 24/11/2025 20997 GOMEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 24/11/2025 31550 GARAULET TOVAR, VITAL 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 24/11/2025 8808 DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORG 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 6 BEVERLY TRONAS 24/11/2025 31679 GONZALO SALGADO, JORG 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 6 BEVERLY TRONAS 24/11/2025 2461 LECUBE CASADO, CARLOS 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 6 ROSCORAE FS 24/11/2025 30628 PASCUAL BERROCAL, HECT 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 6 ROSCORAE FS 24/11/2025 30721 SABUGAL APARICIO, FRAN 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 6 ROSCORAE FS 24/11/2025 31601 FERNANDEZ RIBACOBA, DI 0 0,00
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05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 5 6 ROSCORAE FS 24/11/2025 31601 FERNANDEZ RIBACOBA, DI 0 0,00
05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 1 ELESPOT MANDANGO 01/12/2025 31541 DEL POZO TORRIJOS, ALVA 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 1 ELESPOT MANDANGO 01/12/2025 29706 DIAZ-LAVIADA HERRERO, J 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 2 TABERNA EL FAROL 01/12/2025 773 SISTO MENENDEZ, ANTONI 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 3 LABATAMANTA C.F 01/12/2025 1578 GONZALEZ MONEDERO, IG 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 3 TELA CABAS 01/12/2025 15209 SANCHEZ MERLO, FERNAN 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 3 TELA CABAS 01/12/2025 3887 RIO DIAZ, PEDRO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 3 TELA CABAS 01/12/2025 3778 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 5 EL COLECTIVO 01/12/2025 30701 BARANDIARAN GIL, JAVIER 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 6 ARTISTES FC 01/12/2025 9105 DAZA AGUILA, CARLOS 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 6 ARTISTES FC 01/12/2025 20997 GOMEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 0 0,00

05- 2ª DIVISION - G. A -  2025/2026 6 6 BEVERLY TRONAS 01/12/2025 32154 RIUS HERRANZ, JUAN 0 0,00
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